


Activity Description Time

Bus Departs for
Cliffs of Moher

Ensure you arrive at 08:45
Departs from Foundation Building 09:00

Arrive at Cliffs of
Moher

Explore the beautiful cliffs and visitor centre
Collect your packed lunch 10:30

Depart from the
Cliffs of Moher Head for Lahinch 13:00

Arrive in Lahinch Enjoy the views and the beach. Go for a swim/get
some ice-cream or fish & chips! 13:15

Depart from
Lahinch Head for Aillwee Cave 15:00

Arrive at Aillwee
Cave

Enjoy the cave tour and the birds of prey show.
Take a look in the farm shop if you get a chance! 15:30

Depart from
Aillwee Cave Head for UL 18:00

Arrive in UL Enjoy your dinner! 19:00


